RS485RS485
0-10 V0-10 V
n Automatic control of the cold cathode by the Pirani
n Switch-on of cold cathode at low pressure increases lifetime
n Robust sensor design
n Excellent ignition behavior
n Insensitive against inrush of air
n Wide range combi sensor Pirani / cold cathode

V   a   c   u   u   m        I   n   s   t   r   u   m   e   n   t   s
Model designations
Further accessories as well as detailed information about our
product family can be found in our Smartline brochure.
n VSM78DL DN 40 ISO-KF, 0 - 10 V and RS485, with LCD display
n VSM77E DN 25 ISO-KF, EtherCAT and RS485
n VSM79E DN 40 CF-F, EtherCAT and RS485
n VSM77DL DN 25 ISO-KF, 0 - 10 V and RS485, with LCD display
n VSM79D DN 40 CF-F, 0 - 10 V and RS485
n VSM78D DN 40 ISO-KF, 0 - 10 V and RS485
n VSM77D DN 25 ISO-KF, 0 - 10 V and RS485
n VSM79DL DN 40 CF-F, 0 - 10 V and RS485, with LCD display
n VSM78E DN40 ISO-KF, EtherCAT and RS485
n VSM77PN DN 25 ISO-KF, Profinet and RS485
n VSM78PN DN40 ISO-KF, Profinet and RS485
Set
n VD1277P: Set including a 2 channel controller VD12, VSM77D,
measuring cable 2 m
Accessories
n CERT31P: overpressure stability 16 bar, incl. testing certificate 3.1
n VSM79PN DN 40 CF-F, Profinet and RS485
n Replacement sensor heads: B_VSM77, B_VSM78, B_VSM79
n SLCASE Smartline protective plastic case , SLN4 plug-in power
supply, SLKUSB interface converter RS485-USB, VGR VacuGraph
software lite version